	**				1 1 1/1/11	- Commercial Commercia	
ITIONALI Assessa	10111 ( 10111	מתונונות ב	[1]24/05].	10801	72000	5	
	18711 061111	Jep desemption		ש טווויויים שועל	completed	Done b	<u>''</u>
arte In:	10000 KI	SY2 c-Illing.	-	*	. `	1 2	
cl'Ivo: Madical Color	1009280/9	T-inalt(g)wis sin	r A(CE)va)			5 7	*
11 149.	78,54	I-Motor Claim					
0 V - 1 0 X 10 X 10 X	1	I-Motor W/O		F (Urs)			10.,
D (TP) Reporting Only		1	The state of the s		1		'
		1-Plioto Uploac					
Insurer:		Assessmenvaur		D			11 401 101
	ELITAGE PERSONNE PERSONNE	'Yaall Kiboti ph	UNX/ FIRMUTA.	Owner/Wish	CIAMINA MARKETAN	Lmi Lmi	1
JOLLON MICAD LING VARIOU	the Arming and the Arming St.	or Horzo	MC(	MI-HOMIC	o( ).		
Randsulfayt	Veli Noi G	50 10515	1 1101	Teli	1	)	
Owner / Drivers (	, D	erlodi (	)	Cover Typo:	(		
olley No: (		ettout (	Datas	·777	1101		J. P.
Colfirmed by i	, , , , , ,	Mole-Est Slaws (V	Party of the Party	%; P121-75	14° L' 80	0-[00%]	
Insured/Driver Llob/Illy:	( 40)	Momental AHR (	)/NO(	>			
Year of Registration:	Londing:\$1		( )	and action of the	<del>पर्राप्त कार</del>	**************************************	No. of Contract of the Party of
Brocasi (\$ , )	H POWER STANKE TO THE PARTY OF	HELLING FLAT HATELY TO A THE STATE OF THE ST	THE STANKING THE	<b>新型版科特尼</b>	仍被知序至	W. Con Line	Y
) Walle-In Gustomar ) Walle-In Gustomar	Andunata n	ntormation attelly de	ondenuel & Su	HOUN HO HOTO	L OI Labor	011	
) 'Potul Yous Case	to armall Yns	over DICENTLY,	1	11 44		1	}
	the state of the s	ioot Ara( · ) /	MO( )11	owing Col (	TO STANGE OF THE STANGE	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	H& D.Y
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-	The same of the same	ALVANDA PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	אווא הדא אודה אודה אינה	THE FOR WITH MET WITH MET ALL	WIII TOUT TOU	ロチャンドナナー	Y
The state of the s	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	\$\$\$\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	THE LANGE WAY IN		MAN STATISTICAL STATES	13 Horning	
TOTAL STREET, THE TANK THE TANK	Herring Company	King Mark Cu (			West Street	TRANSPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE P	
) Apply for Transfort All		/ Courtesy Cu (			Web Signer	1	
Loca Chinal / Past Raini	Inspection					777	
Loca Chinal / Past Raini	Inspection		1, 1	11			SHOW THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
) QO Chook / Post Rappi: ) Upload Resurvey Photo	Inspection		1, 1	11			SULPHINA TO
Loca Chinale / Past Ration	Inspection		1, 1	11			Strain Strain
) QO Chook/Post Rappi: ) Uplood Resurvey Photo	Inspection		1, 1	11			ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
) QO Chook/Post Rappi: ) Uplood Resurvey Photo	Inspection		1, 1	11			STRATE OF ANY
) Upload Resurvey Photo	Inspection		1, 1	11			The state of the s
) Upload Resurvey Photo	Inspection		1, 1	11			
) QO Chook / Post Rappil: ) Uplood Resurvey Photo Injury !	Inspection						
) Upload Resurvey Photo	Ynapeedon (Repuir Costs			Tantiauatini		1HQ (HS) (1	
) QO Chook / Post Rappil: ) Uplood Resurvey Photo Injury !	Ynapeedon (Repuir Costs		1) Alu Aead 1) Alu Aead 2) DA DE SE	dent luperunt		THO CHO CHO	
Opload Resurvey Photo	Ynapeedon (Repuir Costs		1) Alu Aead 1) Alu Aead 2) DA DE SE	dent luperunt		THO CHO CHO	
NA W3785	Ynapeedon (Repuir Costs		DAIL Acade SON FOUNT	will Transmit of the state of t		10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	
NA N3.785  Piver/Owners  Ominor No:	Ynapeedon (Repuir Costs		\$ 201117-1000 \$ 20111000 \$ 20111-1000 \$ 20111000 \$ 20111000 \$ 20111000 \$ 20111000 \$ 20	January Dury	VILLE CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF T	THO CHO CHO	
NA N3.785  Piver/Owners  Ominor No:	Ynapeedon (Repuir Costs		DAIL Acol	Tallion of Services  A tensing of the first		250 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	
NA 103.785  Priver/Owners  Ontaret No:	Ynapeedon (Repuir Costs		1) A C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	DA + SMICT SUT WHITE IN THE CO WHITE I	V (France)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
NA 2 W3.785  Priver/Owner: Cornant No:	Ynapeedon (Repuir Costs		3 DAU Asserting 19 Property 19	Jan	The convince of the convince o	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
NA 2 W3.785  Priver/Owner: Cornant No:	Ynapeedon (Repuir Costs		3 DAU Asserting 19 Property 19	Jan	The convince of the convince o	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	TANAMA (Madilip)
NA) W3.785  Piver/Owner: Cortract No:  Outroliged Portion:	Ynapeedon (Repuir Costs			MANUAL MA	200); 1000);	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	
	Ynapeedon (Repuir Costs			Jani Impording	200); 1000);	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
NA) W3.785  Piver/Owner: Cortract No:  Outroliged Portion:	Ynapeedon (Repuir Costs	\$3000]		Jani Impording	A COOTOLS US	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	
Ocheoked by (Bugn-	Ynapeedon (Repuir Costs	\$3000]		Jani Impording	A COOTOLS US	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	

.



# **SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

03/09/2021 12:57 (SGT) 02/09/2021 09:20 (SGT) PIE, Singapore TOWARDS CHANGI BEFORE CTE/SLE EXIT Singapore

# **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

PC3011T

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No.

NLS TRANSPORT SERVICES PTE LTD 2XXXXX299K edwinteo4444@gmail.com (Phone) +65-81694444 +65-81694444

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

Toyota

Hiace

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Manual 2982

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive DMB1SNW00004292100

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

TEO KAE SHYANG SXXXX633J

Date Of Birth 27/02/1985 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 10/01/2005 Driving experience 16 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-81694444 Alt. Phone Number Email Address edwinteo4444@gmail.com Address BLK 24 BALAM ROAD #04-128 Address complement Postcode 370024 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions AFTER RAIN Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Traffic Police Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-65470000 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 Police Station Address 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20210902/7031 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident WITH OWNER Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number GBC1637S Vehicle Manufacturer Nissan Vehicle Model

Nv200

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	Commorcial vernere
Contact Number	
Address	
Address seemless at	
Postcodo	
Insurance Company Nama	
Nature Of Damage	iva i
Details of property damaged in accident	7 ·
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	141 / <del>4</del>
No. Of Passenger (including Driver)	union nec

# INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

### INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address	TEO KAE SHYANG Male (Phone) +65-81694444
	=
Address Complement	-
Post Code	_
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	2
Injuries oustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	PC3011T
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
vvas triis injured conveyed to nospital by ambulance?	No

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Co. Reg. No: 201816299K

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

#### Sketch Plan

	•			
PIE +	oward Chang;	f	4 1 1 1	Venicle A: PC3011T
before	owarely Chang; CTE/SLE		A I I I A	venicle B: GBC 16375
			AB	

1 1	4 .							1
	—		-	∃ — <u>•</u>	-			_1
_	-		<del></del> ·		<b>.</b>			
-						<u> </u>		
		(		200				
		1		_	3.000,000,000			
	Please	refer	to P.I.	ce report	- 41.		1 - 0	
	1.202	14/0	10 1011	report		202104	02/708	
				SERVICE SERVIC			HISTORIA DE LA CONTRACTORIA DE L	
-								
				_/_/				
				/ /				
				/				
-					111			
						Composite apertamentum		
				Ann.—(1)				
								Millellia-sea-sea-sea-sea-sea-sea-sea-sea-sea-se
			·······					
							Marine Million and San Control	
				70.00				
					100			

# Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



Date of Accident	: 02/9/21 Accident Time: 0920 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: PIE towards changi before CTE/SLE exit
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: PC 3011T Make/Model: 70 40 TA HIAGE HIGHROOF
Insurace Company	: China Taiping Policy No: DMB 1 SNW 0000 4292100
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: NLS Transport Services / 2018/6299K
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 8169 4464 Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Teo kae shyang S8504633J
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 27   02   1985 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 10/01   2005
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \( \bar{Employee} \) Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 24 BALAM ROAD # 04-128 S(370024)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)816944442)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR (OUTDOOR) (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	EDWINTED 4444 @gmail. com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET (AFTER RAIN & WET)
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \Claim Other Party \Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	river):
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other P	arty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: GBC (6375	
Vehicle Make\Model: NCSSHN	NV213 Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:

\* NEW - Passenger's name & gender:





1 of 3 Report No. T/20210902/7031

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

# REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time 02/09/2021	2	ade:	Vide Report No.:		Station Diary No.:
Informant'	s Particul	ars			
Name of In	formant:		Address:		
TEO KAE	SHYANG		24 BALAM ROAD #04-128 SI	NGAPORE 3	370024
ID Type / II NRIC NO /		3J	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 81	694444
Nationality SINGAPOI		N	Email: EDWINTEO4444@GMAIL.CC	M	
Sex: Male	Age: 36	Date of Birth: 27/02/1985	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution	/ School Name:
Occupation Self emplo			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Ex	piry:

General Inform	ation of the Accid	lent		
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 01/09/2021 09:20	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location:				
PAN ISLAND I	EXPRESSWAY			
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear	_	Wet		80 Km/h
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
One Way		Not Controlled		Heavy
Type of Collisi Between Movi	on: ng Vehicles - Head	To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
GBC1637S	Van				Seriously Damaged	
PC3011T	Van		-		Seriously Damaged	





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20210902/7031

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

<b>Details of Perso</b>	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian II	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestriar	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pec	lestrian	Cross	sing: NA
Driver			ye in Aspill		0.00	
Name	TEO KAE SHYANG			ID No.		S8504633J
Related Vehicle	PC3011T (Van)			Conta	ct No.	81694444
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	01/09/2021		Date		01/09	9/2021
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of		Sligh	t

#### Brief Details.

On the stated date and time, I was driving my vehicle PC3011T along PIE towards Changi before CTE/SLE exit. I was travelling on lane 2 and slow down as I approached the traffic before me, suddenly I felt an impact from behind. I got down from vehicle and realised that vehicle GBC1637S had collided into the rear of my vehicle as he did not slow down after me.

I felt unwell and went to see a doctor at Unihealth toa payoh and was given 3 days mc.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20210902/7031

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 02/09/2021 20:02
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / BOON YEN KIAN Contact No.: 65476172	Classification Of Case:



# 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Bus

MZ601

N SN

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysie) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules. 1999 (Malaysia)

Cov. Type:C

NLS TRANSPORT SERVICES PTE LTD

CERTIFICATE No.

DMB1SNW00004292100

Engine No.: 1KD2408178 Cha. No.:KDH2230020132

1. Index Mark and Registration

PC3011T

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

Excess Sect I .

S\$2,000.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, (10:19:13)

Excess Sect. II

\$\$1,500.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

05/04/2022

EX ON WINDSCREEN , S\$100,00

5 Persons or Classes of Persons sutilied to drive\* Any person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission or any person driving with policyholder's permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:

Use only for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business as specified in the Schedule.

The Policy does not cover
(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer, except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: MAYBANK

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Q6389 6111

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

000 Authorise

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

**6222 1033** 

www.sg.cntaiping.com

達高企業 TATCO ENTERPRISE 250/252 JALAN KAYU SINGAPORE 799475/78

TEL: 6482 0153 FAX: 6481 1903

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	299K
Vehicle No.;	PC3011T
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	01 Oct 2021
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	HIACE COMMUTER GL 3.0 AT 2WD 4DR LWB
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2014
Engine No.:	1KD2408178
Chassis No.:	KDH2230020132
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value:	\$37,020.00
Original Registration Date:	12 Sep 2014
First Registration Date:	12 Sep 2014
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,851.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	11 Sep 2024
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$41,258.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$12,148.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$12,148.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Sep 2021